Ovidio Race Loutraki 2023 10KM
Age Group Results
November 05, 2023

Female 18 and Under
Place

Female 19 to 25
Place

Female 26 to 30
Place

Female 31 to 40
Place

Overall* Plc Name
7 JEONA PIRECI
46 APTEMIZ MMNOYTZIOYKOY
47 KONZTANTINA AEAE
81 API'YPQ ZKOPAA
88 EAENH ANNA NAZTA
94 >OOIA POYZZH
95 KONXZTANTINA KATIMH
96 >OOIA- ANAZTAZI KAAAMAAIKH
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Overall* Plc Name

1 3 BAXIAEIA AIAMANTAPA
2 10 TEQPTIA KE®ANA
3 12 BAZIA KOYMOYTZOY
4 14 1OANNA MANATIQTOINOYAQY
5 24 ATTEAIKH TOMAPA
6 27 SARA SCUDERI
7 39 BAZIAIKH MAMNAGEOAQPOY
8 51 BAT'IA KOYTXOYKOY
9 53 BAZINIKH ©OEOAQP TZIMA
10 54 TAYAINA ZTYAIAN MMETZIMEA
11 59 ZTEAANA TZAXTZIPA
12 61 IQANNA XTAOOIMOYAOY
13 69 IOANNA PAYTOIOYAQY
14 79 MARIA KOSTOUROU
15 103 ANTIFONH IQANNA KAAAMAKIAQY
16 122 AAE=IA TIAKA
17 124 KONZTANTINA KAPNAPOY
18 128 ®QTEINH ZQTHPOMNOYAQY

Overall* Plc Name
19 AIKATERINI KARAISKOU
21 EVANTHIA KARAISKOU
30 KATEPINA ®IAH
33 AITEAIKH WAPPOY
48 ENENH KATIA
49 AQPA TZITOYPA
52 AHMHTPA NTAPAKAITZH
56 EAENH MANTZOYPANH
72 ELENI TZAVELLA
102 ZOQIA IQAKEIMIAOY
123 EAENH F'PHIFOPOINOYAQY
12 132 ALEXIA IOAKEIMIDOU
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Overall* Plc Name
1 2 SERENA MARCUCCI
2 4 MAPIA AHMHTPA KAPANTANH

Age Group Results

18 48:48.2
15 59:21.0
17 59:21.2
16 1:06:34.0
17 1:08:22.0
13 1:10:24.7
12 1:10:24.7
15 1:10:25.2

23 46:48.4
21 49:44.7
22 50:11.7
23 50:31.8
25 54:11.3
19 55:01.0
21 57:155
25 1:.00:14.7
21 1:00:39.8
22 1:00:40.0
20 1:02:11.7
21 1:02:13.8
25 1:04:37.0
23 1:.06:21.7
21 1:12:48.3
19 1:19:30.1
24 1:20:42.9
19 1:24:02.1

28 52:22.3
30 53:00.2
29 55:39.1
29 55:51.5
26 59:31.8
28 59:34.7
27 1:00:30.6
29 1:01:33.5
26 1:05:23.8
30 1:11:42.1
26 1:19:34.0
27 1:25:09.1

39 44:29.3
38 47:55.7

Yelda 1

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1013 RUNNERS SULMONA
1008 ZIZY®OX
1011 ZIZY®POZ
1010 ZIZY®OZ
1012 ZIZYPOZ
1003 ZIZY®OZ
1001 ZIZY®POZ
1006 ZIZY®OX

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1028
1020
1024
1029
1033
1014 LICEO G. VICO
1021
1031
1023
1026
1017
1022
1032
1027
1019
1016
1030
1015

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1041
1047
1045
1046
1037
1043
1040
1044
1034
1048
1036
1038

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1072 RUNNERS CHIETI
1070



DQ

Female 41 to 50
Place
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DQ

5 EAENH MIMIZKA
6 EYTENIA TOZZIAQY
8 IQANNA MAPITZA
23 XPYZANOH TAIMMNA
25 ELINA ATHANASOPOULOU
32 CHARA KOLAITI
34 ANAXTAZIA XPIZTOAOYAOIOYAQY
36 ATHINA MAVRAGANI
37 ELENA CHIMONIDI
45 ANNA MATPINEAAH
55 XPYZA ©QAQY
57 MAPIA NMETPOY
68 OAIA IQAKEIMIAQY
70 ?0LI KATERINA GEROPANOU
78 PIGI THIVAIOU
82 AIKATEPINH Fr'EQPTIOY
84 XAPA MANTOIIOYAQY
97 TEQPTIA NTABAA
98 KATERINA OIKONOMOU
104 XAPA AHAE
110 ELENI KATSIKA
112 NIKOAETTA AIBAZH
120 KATEPINA NMANATAKOY
127 KATEPINA IFANNOIMNOYAOY
134 MAPIA TKIKA
XPIZTIANNA IANNIQTH

Overall* Plc Name

1 TEZBETEAINATIETPOBA

9 NADIA DAOUTOVA
11 BIKTQPIA NATZIOMNOYAQY
13 EFI TARINIDOU
16 KALLIOPI AVGOUSTI
17 ANNA MNMAAAMAPA
20 OAYMIIIA KOYPH
22 OYPANIA NMEPAMATZH
26 EIPHNH ZMANOY
28 AIKATEPINH KOYKAKH
29 >OOH NANNAPH
31 AOGHNA MAPAAZH
35 AITEAIKH XATZOYAH
40 PINELOPI LOUKOPOULOU
42 EPAEZMIA MANIAQY
43 YO®PIA XTAIKOY
50 CHRISTINA PANTAZI
62 DIRLENE GOMES MORENO
63 EIPHNH KOTZQNH
64 TABPIEAA BAKAPIOY
65 NIKH 'PIBA
67 EAEYOEPIA MAPKEAAQY
71 KATIA MPARTZ|
73 AEZTOINA MOYNTZOYPH
74 MEPOTITH NAAAIOAOIOY
75 MAPIA KAPAIKOYNH

Age Group Results

35 48:28.4
36 48:37.1
32 48:59.6
31 53:58.1
32 54:46.6
35 55:48.0
40 56:01.3
40 56:29.0
38 56:37.8
37 59:09.3
40 1:01:25.3
40 1:01:44.8
31 1:.04:29.2
36 1:04:45.5
36 1.05:50.1
39 1:06:39.6
31 1.07:24.1
36 1:11:10.4
34 1:11:11.3
39 1:13:10.4
31 1:13:49.4
35 1:15:24.5
36 1:18:13.8
37 1:22:18.2
40 1:29:37.4
40

41 43:55.8
45 49:11.0
46 49:57.4
48 50:16.5
41 51:38.6
43 52:15.1
45 52:32.2
46 53:55.6
49 54:49.5
50 55:02.0
50 55:17.8
49 55:44.9
41 56:04.9
43 58:11.1
50 58:37.2
41 58:59.7
42 59:54.1
41 1:02:22.5
49 1:02:58.0
44 1:03:37.8
43 1:03:43.2
44 1:04:14.2
50 1.05:01.5
45 1:05:24.6
50 1:05:30.2
41 1:05:31.6

Yelda 2

1060

1066

1054

1052

1053

1057

1082

1076

1069

1068

1079 ZIZY®OZ
1080

1050

1061

1063 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1073 HappyRunnerTraveller
1051

1064

1056

1074 Galatsi runners
1049

1058

1065

1067

1078

1077 ANE=ZAPTHTH

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1087

1103

1108

1112

1083

1097 L-CREW

1105

1109

1122

1126

1125

1121

1090 ZIZY®OZ
1093

1128

1088

1091

1084 RUNNERS CHIETI
1120

1101 ANE=APTHTH
1095

1102

1124 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1107

1127

1085



Female 51 to 60
Place

Female 61 to 70
Place

Female 71 and Over
Place

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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77 1QOANNA XATZHAGANAZIOY
80 AHMHTPA MMNAPTZH
83 AHMHTPA XPIZTOAOYAQOY
86 TZINA TOYPAIAA
87 PANIA ZQIAOY
89 KAAAIOTMH MANATQTIAQY
99 XPYZA TZIAPA

100 MAPINA TZOPTZI

105 AITEAIKH MATEAAKH

106 ZTAMATIA ®AOYAA

108 APETH AETIAA

109 N'EQPTIA MAPTEAH

111 TANIA MHTZANA

116 OAI'A KAA®OIOYAQY

118 KAAAIOTTH TZOAKA

131 ANAZTAZIA ZOTHPOMNOYAQY

Overall* Plc Name

15 MAPINA TEPZH

18 TRUDI EMILIANOU

38 TERLAAK PASCALE

41 MAPIA MAPTEAH

44 TEQPTIA MIMAKA

58 EYOYMIA KPIKEAA

60 AOHNOYAA XTAYPOY

66 ANTQNIA ATAAAKH

85 EAENH =HPOI'IANNH

90 ANNA KAZAGLI

91 ®ANH ZIANIKA

92 MARGARITA SFETSA
101 ZOYZANA KAT=H
107 NAPAZKEYH KOTZAPINH
114 EAENH XTE®OY
121 EAENH MNMANOYTZOY
125 NIKOAETTA ZEIZOMOYAQY
126 KONZTANTINA XTAYPOY
133 ANTQNIA TZANABAPA

Overall* Plc Name

76 DANIELA D'ARTISTA

93 KYPIAKH KQONZTANTINIAQOY
115 =ANOGIINMH BATIKIQTH
117 LETIZIA CONTROGUERRA

Overall* Plc Name

113 SILVANA MARRONE

119 MARTHA GRACEY

129 MARIAROSARIA DI NARDO
130 ROCCO MARCUCCI

135 MARIA TERESA FAIETA
136 SILVANA COLANGELO

Age Group Results

50 1:05:50.0
43 1:06:33.9
43 1:06:41.7
49 1:07:48.7
49 1:08:11.9
43 1:08:36.9
48 1:11:21.8
48 1:11:40.1
47 1:13:18.0
48 1:13:25.0
45 1:13:38.5
48 1:13:43.3
48 1:14:29.7
49 1:16:11.4
46 1:16:39.3
41 1:25:02.2

53 51:35.8

54 52:16.3

55 56:50.3

55 58:27.2

57 59:08.0

60 1:02:08.0
59 1:02:12.2
52 1.03:47.3
52 1:07:41.9
55 1.08:48.2
54 1:09:25.6
56 1:09:36.8
60 1:11:40.2
60 1:13:35.7
51 1:16:02.9
54 1:18:29.4
54 1:20:43.1
58 1:21:52.1
52 1:26:13.5

68 1:05:47.4
67 1:10:06.2
61 1:16:05.4
69 1:16:34.1

71 1:15:29.3
77 1:16:41.1
71 1:24:45.6
74 1:24:45.7
77 1:39:40.2
77 1:58:31.7

Yelda 3

1129

1096

1100 ZIZY®POZ
1123

1118

1098

1116

1115

1530

1117

1106

1113

1114

1119 AMNX AGHNAIOI APOMEIX
1110

1089

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1134
1135
1140
1141
1145
1150 ADANZ
1147
1131
1132
1139
1136
1142
1148
1149
1130
1137
1138
1146
1133

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1154 RUNNERS CHIETI
1153

1151 OAK AITINAZ
1155 RUNNERS CHIETI

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1157 RUNNERS CHIETI
1161

1156 RUNNERS CHIETI
1158 RUNNERS CHIETI
1160 RUNNERS CHIETI
1159 RUNNERS CHIETI



Male 18 and Under

Place

Male 19 to 25
Place

Male 26 to 30
Place

Male 31 to 40
Place
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Overall* Plc Name

7 ROCCO TOFANO
9 METPOX MANI®ABAZ
28 MATTEO MARRESE
42 Unknown Partic. 1000
75 METPOXZ MAPKOY
153 NANNHZ TZEAQNHZ
211 HAIAZ ®INHZ
223 ZMYPOZ MIMNAANAZINOZ
226 ZEPT1OX AXZBEXTOINOYAOZ
252 NQPIroz ZITEX

Overall* Plc Name

8 ANDREI STEREA

16 OEOXAPHZ KAAOTIEPOIMNOYAOX

18 SERGIO COLAN AZANERO

24 LUIGI BURACCHIO

38 EPAMEINODAS PAPIGKIOTIS

43 XPIZTAKHZ APIZTEIAQY

52 ALEXANDU TOADER

54 VASILE IONU?

99 IOANNHX MOYTEBEAHX
131 TIMOAEQN XPYZANOOQOY
165 MAPIOZ IQANNHZ TXIOYNHX
175 EYOYMIOZ NANATT MIXAHAIAHZ
224 AHMHTPIOZ KAPANAPEAX
256 GEORGIOS-RAFAHL TSOLIAKOS
274 AHMHTPIOZ TONATAX
280 T'PHIOPIOZ XTE®HZ
281 MNQProz reiIBEAx

Overall* Plc Name

22 NIKOX KOPAAAHX
26 IQANNHZ TZOKAPHZX
47 KONXTANTINOXZ AAE=OMNOYAOZ
97 BAZINAHX X TAMATOINOYAOZ
109 APHZ MAMANIKOAAOY
112 THANOS TSITOURAS
123 STEFANOS SITES
125 MNETPOX IZAPHZ
145 ©ANAZHY MHTZIOY
162 ANASTASIOS LONTRAS
212 KONZTANTINOZ ZIAEPHX
250 ©ANAZHZ TZOAIAKOZ
282 XPIZTOPOPOZ MIXANAKHZ
285 IAZON XPHZTOY

Overall* Plc Name

1 GIORGOS KALAPODIS
3 ANAZTAZIOZ OQOMA KQETOYPOZ
4 KWSTAS DROSOS

Age Group Results

18 38:36.8
17 38:47.7
18 44:05.6
46:09.6
16 48:49.6
15 55:24.0
15 1:00:27.0
16 1:03:17.1
12 1:03:49.2
16 1:08:03.7

22 38:45.6
22 41:28.8
19 41:51.6
24 43:39.2
25 45:47.7
22 46:11.7
22 46:43.9
23 47:09.3
20 51:06.4
24 53:42.4
21 56:31.4
21 57:15.7
24 1:03:18.0
20 1:08:53.2
21 1:12:48.0
23 1:14:11.0
23 1:14:20.5

29 43:17.3
27 43:495
27 46:23.3
30 50:49.0
30 51:53.1
29 52:11.5
30 53:12.4
28 53:19.1
30 54:58.8
28 56:17.3
28 1:00:31.8
27 1:07:53.4
26 1:14:21.2
26 1:16:29.1

33 34:12.5
34 35:53.9
38 37:35.0

YeMoa 4

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1172 RUNNERS SULMONA
1170 ZIZYDOX

1171 RUNNERS SULMONA
1000

1166

1163 ZIZYDOX

1164 ZIZYPOZ

1167

1162 ZIZY®POZ

1168

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1180

1183

1173 LICEO G. VICO
1188 RUNNERS CHIETI
1191

1182

1181

1184

1175

1190

1179

1178

1189

1174

1177

1187

1185

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1201
1195
1194
1205 ZIZYPOZ
1204
1200
1202
1198
1203 ZIZYPOZ
1197
1199
1196
1192
1193

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1223 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1230
1258



10 GIORGOS SIDERIS
14 ®QTHZ KONAPAAHZ
15 ATHANASIOS BOURTZOVITIS
20 MANTHOS SKITZIS
23 MANATIQTHZ MHTPOTTANNHX
27 AHMHTPIOX OPEXT AOTZOX%
29 AHMHTPIOZ ANAPEAAAKHZ
31 KONSTANTINOS GKIKAS
36 AHMHTPIOZ KATZOYAHX
39 AHMHTPHZ AAMOKAZX
46 SERGIO KRAIAS
51 AGGELOS ALEXIOU
56 AAEZANAPOZ XATZHOEOAQPOY
59 IMNOPIroz POYXXHZ
66 AITEAOZ MErIOx
68 NQOProz APABANTINOX
70 ANTQNHZ NEKIAPHX
74 PANOS KARANTZIAS
77 ANAPEAZ AATOYAEANHZ
81 >TAMATIOZ TKOYMAX
87 ZABBAZ MNOAITHX
90 XTAYPOZ KYAQNHX
91 IOANNHZ KOYPETAZ
98 JIM GIOUL
103 NMANNHZ 'EZAPXOZ
104 MMAMIMHZ NAATYTNOAHZ
105 INQProz *XOINOXQPITHZ
106 THEMIS LEONTOPOULQOS
107 TQProz NOMIKOZ
108 MANATMQTHZ NANOYAHZ
113 ANAPEAZ XAPAANAMIMOMOYAOZ
114 TA=IAPXHZ ZAATOINANNHX
117 AIONYZI0Z MAYPOZKOTHZ
122 AHMHTPIOZ BAKAAOT'AQY
134 AEYTEPHZX AEAEX
135 KONZTANTINOZ AEAHXTAGHZ
136 NQProx MEPMHIKAZ
138 OEOAQPOX KOKIOYZHZ
143 ©ANOZ POYZ20z
146 NIKOAAOZ MEMMNAX
152 IQANNHZ MAYPANTZAZ
160 ®QTHX MOAYZOINOYAOZ

161 ANOZTOAOZ TPIANTA®YAAOIOYAOZ

163 MANOLIS GONIDAKIS

171 MARIOS PANOU

178 ZACHARIAS GKAGKAS

179 AAEZANAPOZ MNMANATAKHZ
180 MNQProz MrMAKAx

186 AHMHTPHZX AIKATEPINHZ
193 IOANNHZ KATQMNOAHX

196 TEQPT10Z KOAEAAZ

201 T1IQPIrOx XONAPOI'TANNHZ
202 ©OANAZHZ KAMHT 20

204 I0ANNIS ARVANITIS

214 ILIAS THOMAKOS

Age Group Results

31 39:19.0
34 40:20.1
32 40:35.1
32 42:02.5
37 43:29.4
31 44:01.8
36 44:09.6
34 44:18.5
35 45:31.4
37 45:49.4
39 46:21.0
38 46:37.4
32 47:25.1
37 47:29.0
35 48:02.6
31 48:08.0
33 48:19.2
36 48:45.0
38 49:02.2
31 49:33.7
36 49:59.0
38 50:02.0
39 50:17.9
38 50:55.6
39 51:30.2
34 51:33.0
40 51:36.2
39 51:38.5
40 51:49.6
32 51:53.0
40 52:15.7
37 52:16.9
38 52:22.0
33 53:10.0
32 54:04.6
40 54:05.0
37 54:05.5
40 54:10.0
34 54:47.4
38 54:59.9
38 55:22.3
36 55:48.4
36 56:01.5
37 56:24.5
33 56:51.5
40 57:29.5
37 57:34.8
38 57:36.1
38 58:17.0
31 58:33.5
31 58:44.3
31 59:43.0
38 59:59.7
37 1:00:08.0
35 1:.01:21.7

Yelda 5

1206 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1229 HappyRunnerTraveller
1216 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1218

1252

1212

1243

1227 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1237

1250

1271

1257 AEK

1222

1255

1239

1207

1226

1240 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1265

1208

1245 Oyl

1264

1275

1259

1274

1231

1283

1272

1282

1221

1284

1256

1267 Stoiximan Running Team
1225

1220

1280

1251

1281

1232

1270

1266

1246

1247

1249

1224

1277

1253

1269

1261

1209

1210

1215

1529 Atouika

1248

1236



Male 41 to 50
Place

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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221 ATHANASIOS PSANIS

222 MANATIQTHZ KAAKATZAKOZ
225 XPHZTOX ANAINQZTHX

234 ZISIS SAKELLARIS

239 KONZTANTINOZ N'KArKAX
247 MATTOAIOZ XYPIFOZ

262 NANNHZ AAMOKAZX

263 XTEAIOZ MATOYAAX

267 ©ANAZHZ ZAKKOYAHZ

271 STELIOS PAMPOULIS

Overall* Plc Name

2 NIKOS KAKOURIS
5 ZSOLT VIDOR
11 GEORGE PANAGOULIAS
13 TIQPI Oz TAZIOZ
21 MANATMQTHX TAZOINANNOIMNOYAOX
25 GIUSEPPE CANTELMI
30 GEORGIOS PAPANIKOLAOU
34 KONSTANTINOS VERDES
37 JIMMYS THEVAIOS
41 INANNHZ TKEAOZ
44 NIKOAAOZ WQOQPPAX
48 DIMITRIOS XIROGIANNIS
49 I0ANNIS KANELLOPOULOS
50 XPHXZTOZ ®INHZ
53 MAYAOZ KAAAOYXOZ
57 ZTEANIOZ NIKAZ
58 KONXTANTINOX rKAPABEAOZX
61 GIACOMO LUCA CIACCIO
62 NAXOZ ©OEOAQPOY
63 Z[MYPOZ NETPOY
69 RICHARD AGATI
76 ANAPEAZ BAAXOZ
84 AHMHTPIOZ KEDQANAZ
85 XAPAAAMIMNOZ KOYPHZ
86 EYAITEAOZX NIKOAOIMNOYAOX
92 BAITEAHZ MEMMNAZ
93 NIKOX AEAEX
94 XAPAAAMMNOZ NKOYZKOZ
96 AHMHTPHZ XPIXTOTAMBPOZ
101 ROBERTO BARBETTA
102 NTOPIN BAKAPIOY
110 NMETPOZX NINOX
115 MAPINOZ XTAYPOY
116 ANTONHZ AIAMANTIAHZ
119 EYAITEAOZ MIMAPTZHZ
121 XPHZTOX XPHXTOY
130 ANAZTAZIOZ TOYMIANAKHX
132 KONZTANTINOZ KAPAMIMAZ
133 AEYTEPHZ MOYAOZ
142 ©ANAZHY APKAAAZ
144 LEONIDAS ANGELIS
147 AKHZ MHTZHX

Age Group Results

34 1:.02:11.5
33 1:02:40.8
36 1.03:35.2
32 1:.05:17.7
38 1.06:03.3
34 1:.07:30.2
40 1:09:58.0
39 1.09:58.9
31 1:11:16.0
40 1:12:18.8

1228
1531
1242
1217
1262
1233
1279
1276
1213
1278

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

42 34:55.9
42 37:50.7
47 39:22.7
46 39:52.2
44 42:19.8
43 43:46.6
42 44:11.3
47 45:12.2
49 45:44.1
43 46:04.4
41 46:13.4
50 46:29.0
43 46:32.6
48 46:33.5
43 47:09.1
48 47:27.8
44 47:28.1
43 47:43.2
49 47:47.9
42 47:52.3
50 48:11.6
43 48:52.3
50 49:45.1
48 49:56.8
49 49:57.5
44 50:22.8
47 50:23.0
41 50:24.7
43 50:47.4
48 51:09.2
44 51:22.0
50 51:53.7
49 52:18.3
47 52:19.3
45 52:44.9
41 53:08.0
42 53:42.2
42 53:55.1
48 53:57.9
49 54:44.2
45 54:57.4
46 55:00.2

YeMda 6

1291 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1293

1349

1346

1330 HELLENIQ ENERGY

1305 RUNNERS SULMONA

1292 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1350

1371

1312

1290

1381 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1308 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1369

1315

1366

1325

1307 RUNNERS SULMONA

1374

1300

1379

1310

1384

1364

1376

1328

1351

1286 O.M.I. (OMAAA MAPAGQNIOY IMNANNITZQN

1320

1360 RUNNERS CHIETI
1324 ANE=APTHTH
1386

1377

1352

1339

1289

1303

1296

1367

1373

1332

1345



Male 51 to 60
Place

43 150 ©EOCAQPOZ MHANAZ

44 151 EMMANOYHA TXAIKAHZ

45 168 MANATMQTHZ MAPAIKOZ

46 169 NIKOAAOZ TZAMOYPANHX
47 170 AHMHTPIOZ NAEXXAZ

48 172 TIQPIrO%x HFOYMENAKHZX

49 173 XTEDPANOZ ZKOYPBOYAIANAKHZ
50 181 MANOZX MNOPIAZHX

51 182 API'YPHZ TEQPTAZ

52 183 AAE=HZ MMAAAXINOZ

53 184 AHMHTPIOZ NETPIAHX

54 185 KONXTANTINOZ KAPKOYAAX
55 187 XQTHPHZ WYXOrIOox

56 191 STAVROS KWTSOGIANNIS
57 195 TZANHZ EYAITENATOZ

58 197 TEQPT10Z KOYTZOINANNHX
59 198 XPHZTOZ AAEZANAPHX

60 203 XPHZTOX KAPBOYTZHZ

61 208 TIANNHZ MNAYAQY

62 209 EYOYMIOZ AAZAPOY

63 210 HAIAZ AANOHMIAAHZ

64 213 OANOZX MNMAATAKOZ

65 215 FANIS LIOULIAS

66 217 BAZIAHZ MAZINAZ

67 218 NIKOZ AONTOZ

68 228 XPHZTOZ KAPATTANNHZ

69 229 AHMHTPHZ TZOKAX

70 230 rQProz MAPKOY

71 236 MNANNHZ TEQPIAKAKHZ

72 238 GEORGE PAPATHEODOROU
73 242 ZMYPOZ ZAMWONAZ

74 246 BAZIAHZ MAMNAAATOX

75 258 APOSTOLOS CHRONOPOULOS
76 260 GEORGIOS ZACHARAKIS

77 268 AOANAZIOZ ©OEOAQPOINOYAOZ
78 294 KONZTANTINOZ MIKEAHZ

79 296 XPHZTOZ WHAOIMANATQTHZ

Overall* Plc Name

1 6 NMAYAOZ TZANABAPAZ

2 12 STERGIOS ANASTASIADIS

3 17 XAPINAOZ BAPEAAX

4 32 BAZINEIOX TZOYMAX

5 33 AHMHTPHZ POYZ20%

6 35 PIETRO ORSINI

7 45 NIKOLAOS KORONAKIS

8 55 ®QTHZ BEPIHX

9 60 KOSTAS NTOMALIS
10 64 VINCENT AGATI
11 65 XPHXTOZ NANNAKANAPOMNOYAOZ
12 71 AIONYZIOZ MMNAPTZEAIQTHX
13 73 BAAZHX KOPONIQTHZ
14 80 THANASSIS TSOTSOS
15 88 MANAIQTHX MANATOIMOYAOZ

Age Group Results

45 55:17.5
49 55:21.6
42 56:39.6
42 56:41.2
44 56:42.5
44 56:56.5
42 57:05.4
45 57:38.1
43 57:42.9
48 58:06.3
41 58:07.6
47 58:11.4
44 58:17.1
50 58:27.6
50 58:41.0
43 59:01.9
42 59:02.6
45 1:00:02.3
42 1:00:21.2
49 1:00:22.7
41 1:00:24.5
47 1:01:06.6
47 1:01:32.9
41 1:01:43.9
50 1:02:00.7
48 1:04:06.6
48 1:04:10.0
43 1:04:13.6
46 1:05:24.2
45 1:05:55.3
50 1:06:39.1
47 1:07:30.1
43 1:08:55.1
43 1:09:46.0
45 1:11:23.5
45 1:22:58.8
46 1:25:01.3

56 38:11.4
52 39:26.9
55 41:36.8
51 44:34.6
54 44:36.3
60 45:30.4
53 46:18.6
54 47:12.1
58 47:34.2
54 47:53.0
56 47:55.4
57 48:21.2
53 48:41.3
56 49:27.9
54 50:00.2

Yelda 7

1337
1378
1297
1302
1329 OTE
1326
1301
1341
1311
1365
1288
1353
1331
1380
1383
1317
1294
1336
1299
1375
1285
1357
1348
1287
1385
1363
1368
1318
1343
1333
1387
1356
1306
1309
1335
1338
1347

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1432 EOYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ

1396 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1421

1395 Ironkoukou

1419 CROSS TRAINING D CLUB
1453 RUNNERS SULMONA

1404

1414

1440 KOUTSA KOUTSA

1413

1428 AMNOANQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
1436

1406

1427

1417



Male 61 to 70
Place

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

a b wNPE

89 IOANNHZ IANNOINMOYAOX
95 NEQPTIO% NOBANOIAQY
100 ©ANAZHZ rPHIOPOMNOYAOZ
111 IQANNHZ OIKONOMOY
124 DIMITRIOS TSEGOS
126 NANAMQTHZ NOXXHZ
128 METPOZ NTAAIANHXZ
129 XPHZTOZX HAIOMOYAOZ
137 KONSTANTINOS MARRAS
139 ®QTIOZ KATZINANNHZ
154 XPHZTOZ MNANOTI'IQPIOx
155 BAXIAHE ZEZ®INMTHX
156 IQANNHZ MANTAZ
157 ABPAAM MAMAAHMHTPIOY
164 MAPINOZ KOAAIAZ
166 AHMHTPHZX NMOYAAOZX
167 NQProz TZENEPAAHZ
174 NANATIQTHZ ZTAMIMNOAAX
176 IATROPOULOS DIMITRIS
177 ANAPEAZ MAMAKQONZTANTINOY
188 XPHZTOZ APAKOIOYAOZ
189 IQANNHZ AAEZANAPOIOYAOZ
190 NANATMIQTHZ TPIMIMONIAZ
194 EMMANOYHA HAIAKHZ
199 IQANNHZ KAAAHZ
200 KONSTANTINOS KOLOFOTIS
206 IOANNHZ MA=ZOYTHX
207 TEQPT10% MIMNIZTOANAKHZ
219 MANATIQTHZ KAMIAHZ
232 IOANNHZX MAMMNOYx
237 XARIS LEOUNAKIS
243 APIXTEIAHZ APATANITOX%
245 MANQAHZ ZAPA®QONITHX
249 EYAITENAOZ XAPIAHX
251 MQPIroz ANTONIAAHY
254 MEPIKAHZ NIKOAAQY
257 SOTIRIOS TSOLIAKOS
261 OQTHS KATZAITHZ
265 IOANNHX TZOYZKIAHX
266 STELIOS STIPIDIS
270 EYAITEAOZ MANTZIQPOZ
273 ANTPEAZ KOYPEAAZ
276 NIKOZ ZQTHPOINOYAOZ
286 ANAZTAZIOZ PIAINTIAHE
290 KONZTATINOZ ANIA®OX
291 THEODOROS ROUPAS
297 AOANAZIOZ MIIAIAHZ

Overall* Plc Name

19 KONZTANTINOZ TPIANTOX
40 DOMENICO DE LEONIBUS

67 ANTONIOS KAIROUZ

72 MASSIMO D'ALESSANDRO
78 AAEZANAPOZ NrEQPITANTZAZ

Age Group Results

55 50:01.4
60 50:44.2
58 51.07.3
57 51:55.6
56 53:13.9
59 53:27.6
59 53:39.2
59 53:39.3
57 54:09.0
51 54:12.3
56 55:30.8
53 55:34.5
56 55:36.3
52 55:36.8
58 56:27.0
53 56:36.2
57 56:37.5
60 57:11.2
53 57:20.3
52 57:20.7
51 58:20.4
51 58:25.8
55 58:26.9
57 58:41.0
60 59:18.2
52 59:36.6
54 1:00:18.2
60 1:.00:19.6
53 1:.02:06.2
53 1.05:01.3
51 1:05:52.3
57 1:07:08.5
55 1.07:27.2
53 1:.07:50.1
58 1:07:58.0
58 1.08:28.0
59 1:08:54.0
52 1:09:57.3
52 1:10:435
59 1:10:51.9
54 1:12:18.2
53 1:12:42.6
51 1:13:50.1
53 1:16:38.7
60 1:20:39.9
58 1:20:44.0
51 1:29:33.9

62 41:52.3
66 45:52.0
61 48:05.8
65 48:26.0
64 49:20.9

Yelda 8

1422
1454
1443
1437
1426
1451
1452
1450 S Runners Apopeig Kepartéag
1433
1391
1431
1408
1430 ZIZYPOZ
1400
1445 KOPINGIAKOZXZ IN.0
1410
1438
1458
1403
1401
1390
1389
1425
1435
1455
1397
1416
1457
1405
1409
1388
1434
1423
1412 Oxi
1442 ApopoTtrapea
1446
1449
1398
1402
1448
1415
1407
1394
1411
1456
1441
1392

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1467
1478 RUNNERS CHIETI
1459
1474 RUNNERS CHIETI
1472



Male 71 and Over
Place

©CoOoO~NOOOThA,WNPE

10

79 TIQProz KOYNOYTHX
82 KYPIAKOZ IEPONYMAKHZ
83 APT'YPIOZ ATTEAOMNOYAOZ
118 GIORGOS SPILIOPOULOS
127 NMANAIQTHX MOAYKAPTIIAHZ
140 BAAZHZ OINHZ
141 MAYAOZ AEKKAZ
148 ©OAKHZ AATO%
158 HAIAZ NMAPAXKEYAZ
159 AGANAZIOX ®OPTHZ
205 AGANAZIOZ ZIOYPOIIOYAOZ
220 NIKONAOX AANIKAKOZ
231 OEO®INOZ TIMIOY
235 ZOHY TOY®DE=IAAHX
240 DARIO FAIETA
241 ROBERTO GIANSANTE
244 EPPIKOZ TZABAPAZ
248 YEPA®EIM NAZOX
253 GIUSEPPE META
259 DIMITRIS STATHIS
264 XPHZTOZX MNMAYAOY
272 TIQPIOX BAONTAPTZIK
277 KONZTANTINOZ BAAXOZ
279 RINALDO MARCUCCI
284 CLAUDIO MARRONE
288 ILIAS EFESSIOS
293 ANAPEAZ TEQPIOrNOYAOZ
295 XPHXZTOZ NAAOIMNOYAOZ

Overall* Plc Name

120 KON/NOZ KAAOTEPOZ
149 ANTONINO DE LEONIBUS
192 KONSTANTINOS PAPADATOS
216 IQANNHZ NAKOYMHZX
227 CARLO TURI

233 ENZO PACE

255 MANATIQTHZ AOYZHX
269 GEORGE ROYNGERRI
275 NICOLA RAPINO

278 ANAPEAX KOTZIDAX

283 GIOVANNI ROBERTI

287 MICHELE MURATORE
289 JAMES GRACEY

292 ENIO DILIGENTI

Age Group Results

66 49:25.5
63 49:36.5
65 49:40.2
61 52:36.7
68 53:30.9
61 54:34.2
64 54:43.3
66 55:04.5
67 55:46.6
62 55:48.0
68 1.00:14.6
65 1:02:10.2
62 1.04:53.0
66 1:05:22.9
62 1.06:09.0
69 1.06:15.0
61 1:.07:19.2
63 1:07:43.6
66 1.08:05.8
64 1:09:11.1
70 1:10:05.1
66 1:12:35.4
61 1:13:54.0
67 1:14:02.3
67 1:15:29.4
68 1:20:19.1
69 1:21:51.2
66 1:22:59.9

71 53:00.1

71 55:04.8

78 58:32.1

73 1:01:40.7
80 1.03:51.8
78 1:05:02.0
90 1.08:35.3
79 1:11:39.0
74 1:13:40.5
77 1:13:59.0
77 1:14:23.5
78 1:17:26.9
74 1:20:22.2
77 1:21:16.9

YeMda 9

1481

1469

1476

1460 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1489

1464

1473 EYKAHZ

1482

1487

1468

1490 OAK AITINAZ

1477

1466 ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
1484

1465 RUNNERS CHIETI
1491 RUNNERS CHIETI
1463

1470 AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
1479 RUNNERS SULMONA
1471

1493

1480 ATHENS COLLEGE
1462 panathinaikos

1485 RUNNERS CHIETI
1486 RUNNERS CHIETI
1488

1492

1483

Age FINISH Time Bib Number TEAM/ CLUB

1496

1495 RUNNERS CHIETI
1506 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
1497

1508 RUNNERS CHIETI
1505 RUNNERS CHIETI
1509

1507

1499 RUNNERS CHIETI
1503

1502 RUNNERS CHIETI
1504 RUNNERS CHIETI
1498

1501 RUNNERS CHIETI



Ovidio Race Loutraki 2023 10KM
Overall Results
November 05, 2023

Female Finishers
Place

Name
1 T2BETEAINA NMETPOBA
2 SERENA MARCUCCI
3 BAZIAEIA AIAMANTAPA
4 MAPIA AHMHTPA KAPANTANH
5 EAENH MIMIZKA
6 EYTENIA TOZZIAOY
7 JEONA PIRECI
8 IQANNA MAPITZA
9 NADIA DAOUTOVA
10 TEQPTIA KEDQANA
11 BIKTQPIA NATZIOIMNOYAQY
12 BAZIA KOYMOYTzOY
13 EFI TARINIDOU
14 IQANNA MANATIQTOMNMOYAQOY
15 MAPINA TEPZH
16 KALLIOPI AVGOUSTI
17 ANNA NMANAMAPA
18 TRUDI EMILIANOU
19 AIKATERINI KARAISKOU
20 OAYMIIA KOYPH
21 EVANTHIA KARAISKOU
22 OYPANIA NMEPAMATZH
23 XPYZANGH MATMMA
24 ATTEAIKH TOMAPA
25 ELINA ATHANASOPOULOU
26 EIPHNH ZMANOY
27 SARA SCUDERI
28 AIKATEPINH KOYKAKH
29 YOOH INANNAPH
30 KATEPINA ®IAH
31 AOGHNA MAPAAZH
32 CHARA KOLAITI
33 AITEAIKH WAPPOY
34 ANAZTAZIA XPIZTOAOYAOIMNOYAQY
35 AITEAIKH XATZOYAH
36 ATHINA MAVRAGANI
37 ELENA CHIMONIDI
38 TERLAAK PASCALE
39 BAZIAIKH MAMAGEOAQPOY
40 PINELOPI LOUKOPOULOU
41 MAPIA MAPT'EAH
42 EPAXMIA TTANIAOY
43 ZOPIA ZTAIKOY
44 TEQPTIA MIMAKA
45 ANNA MNMATPINEAAH
46 APTEMIZ MMNOYTZIOYKOY
47 KONZTANTINA AEAE
48 ENENH KATIA

Overall Results

Bib No

Yelda 1

1087
1072
1028
1070
1060
1066
1013
1054
1103
1020
1108
1024
1112
1029
1134
1083
1097
1135
1041
1105
1047
1109
1052
1033
1053
1122
1014
1126
1125
1045
1121
1057
1046
1082
1090
1076
1069
1140
1021
1093
1141
1128
1088
1145
1068
1008
1011
1037

Age

FINISH Time
41 43:55.8
39 44:29.3
23 46:48.4
38 47:55.7
35 48:28.4
36 48:37.1
18 48:48.2
32 48:59.6
45 49:11.0
21 49:44.7
46 49:57.4
22 50:11.7
48 50:16.5
23 50:31.8
53 51:35.8
41 51:38.6
43 52:15.1
54 52:16.3
28 52:22.3
45 52:32.2
30 53:00.2
46 53:55.6
31 53:58.1
25 54:11.3
32 54:46.6
49 54:49.5
19 55:01.0
50 55:02.0
50 55:17.8
29 55:39.1
49 55:44.9
35 55:48.0
29 55:51.5
40 56:01.3
41 56:04.9
40 56:29.0
38 56:37.8
55 56:50.3
21 57:155
43 58:11.1
55 58:27.2
50 58:37.2
41 58:59.7
57 59:08.0
37 59:09.3
15 59:21.0
17 59:21.2
26 59:31.8

TEAM/ CLUB

RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS SULMONA

L-CREW

LICEO G. VICO

ZIZYDPOZ

ZIZYPOX
ZIZYPOZ



49 AQPA TZITOYPA
50 CHRISTINA PANTAZI
51 BATIA KOYTZOYKOY
52 AHMHTPA NTAPAKAITZH
53 BAZINIKH ©EOAQP TZIMA
54 TAYAINA ZTYAIAN MMETZIMEA
55 XPYZA 0QAQOY
56 EAENH MANTZOYPANH
57 MAPIATIETPOY
58 EYOYMIA KPIKEAA
59 STEAAA TZAXTZIPA
60 AOHNOYAA XTAYPOY
61 IQANNA ZTAGOIOYAOY
62 DIRLENE GOMES MORENO
63 EIPHNH KOTZQNH
64 TABPIEAA BAKAPIOY
65 NIKH I'PIBA
66 ANTONIA ATAAAKH
67 EAEYOEPIA MAPKEAAOY
68 OAIA IQAKEIMIAQY
69 IOANNA PAYTOIOYAOY
70 ?0LI KATERINA GEROPANOU
71 KATIA MPARTZI
72 ELENI TZAVELLA
73 AEZTOINA MOYNTZOYPH
74 MEPOTITH NAAAIOAOIOY
75 MAPIA KAPAIKOYNH
76 DANIELA D'ARTISTA
77 IQANNA XATZHAGANAZIOY
78 PIGI THIVAIOU
79 MARIA KOSTOUROU
80 AHMHTPA MMNAPTZH
81 API'YPQ *KOPAA
82 AIKATEPINH Fr'EQPTIOY
83 AHMHTPA XPIZTOAOYAQY
84 XAPA MANTOIOYAQY
85 EAENH =HPOTI'IANNH
86 TZINA TOYPAIAA
87 PANIA ZQIAOY
88 EAENH ANNA NAXTA
89 KAAAIOTMH MANATQTIAQY
90 ANNA KAZAGLI
91 ®ANH ZIANIKA
92 MARGARITA SFETSA
93 KYPIAKH KONZTANTINIAOY
94 YOO®IA POY2ZH
95 KONZTANTINA KAIMH
96 ZO®PIA- ANAZTAZI KAAAMAAIKH
97 TEQPTIA NTABAA
98 KATERINA OIKONOMOU
99 XPYZA TZIAPA
100 MAPINA TZOPTZI
101 ZOYZANA KATZH
102 >OPIA IQAKEIMIAOY
103 ANTIFONH IQANNA KAAAMAKIAQOY

Overall Results

Yelda 2

1043
1091
1031
1040
1023
1026
1079
1044
1080
1150
1017
1147
1022
1084
1120
1101
1095
1131
1102
1050
1032
1061
1124
1034
1107
1127
1085
1154
1129
1063
1027
1096
1010
1073
1100
1051
1132
1123
1118
1012
1098
1139
1136
1142
1153
1003
1001
1006
1064
1056
1116
1115
1148
1048
1019

28 59:34.7

42 59:54.1

25 1:.00:14.7
27 1:00:30.6
21 1:00:39.8
22 1:00:40.0
40 1:01:25.3
29 1:01:33.5
40 1:01:44.8
60 1.02:08.0
20 1:.02:11.7
59 1:.02:12.2
21 1:.02:13.8
41 1:02:22.5
49 1:02:58.0
44 1:03:37.8
43 1:03:43.2
52 1:03:47.3
44 1:04:14.2
31 1:04:29.2
25 1:04:37.0
36 1:04:45.5
50 1:05:01.5
26 1:05:23.8
45 1:05:24.6
50 1.05:30.2
41 1:05:31.6
68 1.05:47.4
50 1:05:50.0
36 1.05:50.1
23 1.06:21.7
43 1:06:33.9
16 1:06:34.0
39 1.06:39.6
43 1:06:41.7
31 1:07:24.1
52 1:.07:41.9
49 1:07:48.7
49 1:08:11.9
17 1:08:22.0
43 1:08:36.9
55 1:08:48.2
54 1:09:25.6
56 1.09:36.8
67 1:10:06.2
13 1:10:24.7
12 1:10:24.7
15 1:10:25.2
36 1:11:10.4
34 1:11:11.3
48 1:11:21.8
48 1:11:40.1
60 1:11:40.2
30 1:11:42.1
21 1:12:48.3

ZIZYPOZ

ZADANZ

RUNNERS CHIETI

ANE=APTHTH

UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

RUNNERS CHIETI
UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
ZIZYOPOZX

HappyRunnerTraveller
ZIZYOPOX

ZIZYDPOZ

ZIZYPOZ
ZIZYPOZ
ZIZYPOZ



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

104 XAPA AHAE

105 AITEAIKH MATEAAKH

106 TAMATIA ®AOYAA

107 NAPAXKEYH KOTZAPINH

108 APETH AETIAA

109 N'EQPTIA MAPTEAH

110 ELENI KATSIKA

111 TANIA MHTZANA

112 NIKOAETTA AIBAZH

113 SILVANA MARRONE

114 EAENH XTE®OY

115 =ANGIMMH BATIKIQTH

116 OATA KAADOTTIOYAOY

117 LETIZIA CONTROGUERRA

118 KAAAIOTTH TZOAKA

119 MARTHA GRACEY

120 KATEPINA MNMANAIAKOY

121 EAENH MNANOYTZOY

122 AAEZIA TIAKA

123 EAENH 'PHIOPOINOYAOY

124 KONZTANTINA KAPNAPOY

125 NIKOAETTA ZEIZOMOYAQY

126 KONZTANTINA XTAYPOY

127 KATEPINA ITANNOIMNOYAOY

128 ®QTEINH ZQTHPOMNOYAQY

129 MARIAROSARIA DI NARDO

130 ROCCO MARCUCCI

131 ANAZTAZIA ZOTHPOMNOYAQY

132 ALEXIA IOAKEIMIDOU

133 ANTQNIA TZANABAPA

134 MAPIA TKIKA

135 MARIA TERESA FAIETA

136 SILVANA COLANGELO
AEXTIOINA KAKOYPA
EAIZABET AIAH
MELITINI LOUKOPOULOU
MANATIQTA MANTA
OAl''A OGEOAQPIKAKOY
TZABEANAA XPYZANOH
EAEYOEPIA MAPIA MAYPATANH
®QTEINH TAAANOINOYAQY
KQONZTANTINA TEPOY
‘EAENA ZHKOTIMH
EYXTAOIATIETPATOY
XPIZTINA BOAAA
?0LI KATERINA GEROPANOU
‘EOH TZQPTZH
XPYZOYAA NMAMAEMMANOYHA
AGHNA TOYMITOIANNH
ANAZTAZIA MMOYKA
ZQTHPIA WAAAIAA
ELENI MANTZOROU
FEQPTIA ®QTOINOYAOY
VASILIKI GKOLA
MANATIQTA BENETH

Overall Results

Yelda 3

1074
1530
1117
1149
1106
1113
1049
1114
1058
1157
1130
1151
1119
1155
1110
1161
1065
1137
1016
1036
1030
1138
1146
1067
1015
1156
1158
1089
1038
1133
1078
1160
1159
1002
1004
1005
1007
1009
1018
1025
1035
1039
1042
1055
1059
1062
1071
1075
1081
1086
1092
1094
1099
1104
1111

39 1:13:10.4
47 1:13:18.0
48 1:13:25.0
60 1:13:35.7
45 1:13:38.5
48 1:13:43.3
31 1:13:49.4
48 1:14:29.7
35 1:15:24.5
71 1:15:29.3
51 1:16:02.9
61 1:16:05.4
49 1:16:11.4
69 1:16:34.1
46 1:16:39.3
77 1:16:41.1
36 1:18:13.8
54 1:18:29.4
19 1:19:30.1
26 1:19:34.0
24 1:20:42.9
54 1:20:43.1
58 1:21:52.1
37 1:22:18.2
19 1:24:02.1
71 1:24:45.6
74 1:24:45.7
41 1:25:02.2
27 1:25:09.1
52 1:26:13.5
40 1:29:37.4
77 1:39:40.2
77 1:58:31.7
13
14
15
15
16
20
22
26
27
28
33
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
47

Galatsi runners

RUNNERS CHIETI

OAK AIlNAX
AlZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS CHIETI
RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS CHIETI

ZIZYDOZ

ZIZYOPOX

UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
ZIZYOPOX

ZIZYDPOZ



DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ
Male Finishers

Place

PANTA AAZOY

MARIA TERESA PICCIANI
MNMAPAZKEYH KANEAAOTMNOYAQY
XPIZTIANNA T'ANNIQTH

Name Bib No
1 GIORGOS KALAPODIS
2 NIKOS KAKOURIS
3 ANAZTAZIOZ OQOMA KQZTOYPOZ
4 KWSTAS DROSOS
5 ZSOLT VIDOR
6 MAYAOX TZANABAPAX
7 ROCCO TOFANO
8 ANDREI STEREA
9 METPOXZ MANI®ABAZ
10 GIORGOS SIDERIS
11 GEORGE PANAGOULIAS
12 STERGIOS ANASTASIADIS
13 TIQPIrox TAZIOZ
14 ®QTHZ KONAPAAHX
15 ATHANASIOS BOURTZOVITIS
16 ©OEOXAPHZ KAAOIEPOIMOYAOX
17 XAPINAOZ BAPENAZ
18 SERGIO COLAN AZANERO
19 KONZTANTINOZ TPIANTOZ
20 MANTHOS SKITZIS
21 NMANATIQTHZ TAZOINANNOIOYAOX
22 NIKOX KOPAAAHZ
23 MANATIQTHXZ MHTPOTIANNHZ
24 LUIGI BURACCHIO
25 GIUSEPPE CANTELMI
26 IQANNHX TOKAPHX
27 AHMHTPIOZ OPEXT AOTXOX
28 MATTEO MARRESE
29 AHMHTPIOZ ANAPEAAAKHZ
30 GEORGIOS PAPANIKOLAOU
31 KONSTANTINOS GKIKAS
32 BAZIAEIOZ TZOYMAX
33 AHMHTPHZX POYzX0Ox
34 KONSTANTINOS VERDES
35 PIETRO ORSINI
36 AHMHTPIOZ KATZOYAHZ
37 JIMMYS THEVAIOS
38 EPAMEINODAS PAPIGKIOTIS
39 AHMHTPHX AAMOKAX
40 DOMENICO DE LEONIBUS
41 TIANNHZ TrKEAOZ
42 Unknown Partic. 1000
43 XPIZTAKHZ APIZTEIAOQY
44 NIKONAOZ WQPPAX
45 NIKOLAOS KORONAKIS
46 SERGIO KRAIAS
47 KONZTANTINOZ AAE=OIMNOYAOX

Overall Results

YeMoa 4

1143
1144
1152
1077

Age
1223
1291
1230
1258
1293
1432
1172
1180
1170
1206
1349
1396
1346
1229
1216
1183
1421
1173
1467
1218
1330
1201
1252
1188
1305
1195
1212
1171
1243
1292
1227
1395
1419
1350
1453
1237
1371
1191
1250
1478
1312
1000
1182
1290
1404
1271
1194

56
57
62
40 44:29.0

FINISH Time
33 34:12.5
42 34:55.9
34 35:53.9
38 37:35.0
42 37:50.7
56 38:11.4
18 38:36.8
22 38:45.6
17 38:47.7
31 39:19.0
47 39:22.7
52 39:26.9
46 39:52.2
34 40:20.1
32 40:35.1
22 41:28.8
55 41:36.8
19 41:51.6
62 41:52.3
32 42:02.5
44 42:19.8
29 43:17.3
37 43:29.4
24 43:39.2
43 43:46.6
27 43:49.5
31 44:01.8
18 44:05.6
36 44:09.6
42 44:11.3
34 44:18.5
51 44:34.6
54 44:36.3
47 45:12.2
60 45:30.4
35 45:314
49 45:44.1
25 45:47.7
37 45:49.4
66 45:52.0
43 46:04.4

46:09.6
22 46:11.7
41 46:13.4
53 46:18.6
39 46:21.0
27 46:23.3

RUNNERS CHIETI

ANE=APTHTH

TEAM/ CLUB
UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

E®QYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
RUNNERS SULMONA

ZIZYOPOZX
UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
HappyRunnerTraveller
UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
LICEO G. VICO

HELLENIQ ENERGY

RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS SULMONA

RUNNERS SULMONA
UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
Ironkoukou

CROSS TRAINING D CLUB

RUNNERS SULMONA

RUNNERS CHIETI



48 DIMITRIOS XIROGIANNIS
49 I0ANNIS KANELLOPOULOS
50 XPHXTOZ ®PINHE

51 AGGELOS ALEXIOU

52 ALEXANDU TOADER

53 MAYAOZ KAAAOYXOZ

54 VASILE IONU?

55 ©OOTHZ BEPTHX

56 AAEZANAPOZ XATZHOEOAQPOY

57 YTENIOX NIKAZ

58 KONXTANTINOZ rKAPABEAOZ
59 MNOPIroz POYXXHZ

60 KOSTAS NTOMALIS

61 GIACOMO LUCA CIACCIO

62 NAZOZ ©OEOAQPOY

63 2MYPOX NMETPOY

64 VINCENT AGATI

65 XPHXTOZ NANNAKANAPOIMNOYAOZ

66 AITEAOZ MErIOx
67 ANTONIOS KAIROUZ
68 INQProz APABANTINOZ
69 RICHARD AGATI
70 ANTONHZ MNMEKIAPHZ
71 AIONYZIOZ MMAPTZEAIQTHX
72 MASSIMO D'ALESSANDRO
73 BAAZHX KOPONIQTHZ
74 PANOS KARANTZIAS
75 METPOX MAPKOY
76 ANAPEAX BAAXOZ
77 ANAPEAX ANATOYAEAAHZ
78 AAEZANAPOZ NrEQPITANTZAZ
79 TIOPTOZ KOYNOYTIHZ
80 THANASSIS TSOTSOS
81 XTAMATIOZ TKOYMAX
82 KYPIAKOZ IEPONYMAKHZ
83 API'YPIOZ ATTEAOTOYAOZ
84 AHMHTPIOZ KEDANAZ
85 XAPAANAMINOZ KOYPHX
86 EYAITEAOZ NIKOAOIMNOYAOZ
87 XABBAZ NMOAITHX
88 MANAIQTHX MANATOIMOYAOZ
89 IOANNHZ NANNOINOYAOX
90 XTAYPOZ KYAQNHZ
91 IOANNHX KOYPETAX
92 BAITEAHZ MEMMNAZ
93 NIKOX AEAEX
94 XAPAANAMIMOZ 'KOYZKOZ
95 N'EQPTIOZ NOBANOIAOY
96 AHMHTPHZ XPIXTOF'AMBPOZ
97 BAZINHZ ZTAMATOINOYAOZ
98 JIM GIOUL
99 IOANNHX MOYTEBEAHZ
100 ©ANAZHX NTPHIOPOINOYAOZ
101 ROBERTO BARBETTA
102 NTOPIN BAKAPIOY

Overall Results

Yelda 5

1381
1308
1369
1257
1181
1315
1184
1414
1222
1366
1325
1255
1440
1307
1374
1300
1413
1428
1239
1459
1207
1379
1226
1436
1474
1406
1240
1166
1310
1265
1472
1481
1427
1208
1469
1476
1384
1364
1376
1245
1417
1422
1264
1275
1328
1351
1286
1454
1320
1205
1259
1175
1443
1360
1324

50 46:29.0
43 46:32.6
48 46:33.5
38 46:37.4
22 46:43.9
43 47:09.1
23 47:09.3
54 47:12.1
32 47:25.1
48 47:27.8
44 47:28.1
37 47:29.0
58 47:34.2
43 47:43.2
49 47:47.9
42 47:52.3
54 47:53.0
56 47:55.4
35 48:02.6
61 48:05.8
31 48:08.0
50 48:11.6
33 48:19.2
57 48:21.2
65 48:26.0
53 48:41.3
36 48:45.0
16 48:49.6
43 48:52.3
38 49:02.2
64 49:20.9
66 49:25.5
56 49:27.9
31 49:33.7
63 49:36.5
65 49:40.2
50 49:45.1
48 49:56.8
49 49:57.5
36 49:59.0
54 50:00.2
55 50:01.4
38 50:02.0
39 50:17.9
44 50:22.8
47 50:23.0
41 50:24.7
60 50:44.2
43 50:47.4
30 50:49.0
38 50:55.6
20 51:06.4
58 51:07.3
48 51:09.2
44 51:22.0

UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

AEK

KOUTSA KOUTSA
RUNNERS SULMONA

AMNOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

RUNNERS CHIETI

UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

Oxi

O.M.T. (OMAAA MAPAGQNIQY TIAN

ZIZYPOZ

RUNNERS CHIETI
ANE=APTHTH



Overall Results

103 TTANNHZ ‘EZAPXO0Ox 1274 39 51:30.2

104 MIMAMIMHZ NAATYNOAHZ 1231 34 51:33.0

105 TIQPIOz ZXOINOXQPITHZ 1283 40 51:36.2

106 THEMIS LEONTOPOULOS 1272 39 51:38.5

107 TIQPIOZ NOMIKOZ 1282 40 51:49.6

108 MANATMIQTHZ NANOYAHZ 1221 32 51:53.0

109 APHZ MATANIKOAAQY 1204 30 51:53.1

110 NETPOZ NINOZ 1386 50 51:53.7

111 IQANNHZ OIKONOMOY 1437 57 51:55.6

112 THANOS TSITOURAS 1200 29 52:11.5

113 ANAPEAZ XAPANAMIIOMOYAOZ 1284 40 52:15.7

114 TA=IAPXHZ ZAATOIANNHX 1256 37 52:16.9

115 MAPINOZ 2TAYPOY 1377 49 52:18.3

116 ANTQNHZ AIAMANTIAHZ 1352 47 52:19.3

117 AIONYZIOZ MAYPOZKOTHZ 1267 38 52:22.0 Stoiximan Running Team
118 GIORGOS SPILIOPOULOS 1460 61 52:36.7 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
119 EYAITEAOZ MIMAPTZHX 1339 45 52:44.9

120 KQN/NOZ KAAOIEPOX 1496 71 53:00.1

121 XPHZTOZ XPHZTOY 1289 41 53:08.0

122 AHMHTPIOZ BAKAAOIAQY 1225 33 53:10.0

123 STEFANOS SITES 1202 30 53:12.4

124 DIMITRIOS TSEGOS 1426 56 53:13.9

125 METPOZX IZAPHX 1198 28 53:19.1

126 MANAMNQTHZ NOZzHx 1451 59 53:27.6

127 MANAITQTHZ NOAYKAPTIAHZ 1489 68 53:30.9

128 METPOZ NTAAIANHZ 1452 59 53:39.2

129 XPHZTOZ HAIOMOYAOZ 1450 59 53:39.3 S Runners Apoypei¢ Kepatéag
130 ANAZTAZIOZ TOYMIMANAKHX 1303 42 53:42.2

131 TIMOAEQN XPYZANGOQOY 1190 24 53:42.4

132 KONZTANTINOZ KAPAMIMAZ 1296 42 53:55.1

133 AEYTEPHZ NMOYAOZX 1367 48 53:57.9

134 AEYTEPHZ AEAEX 1220 32 54:04.6

135 KONZTANTINOZ AEAHZTAOHZ 1280 40 54:05.0

136 TQProz MEPMHIKAZ 1251 37 54:05.5

137 KONSTANTINOS MARRAS 1433 57 54:09.0

138 OEOAQPOZ KOKIOYZHZ 1281 40 54:10.0

139 ©QTIOZ KATZIFTANNHZ 1391 51 54:12.3

140 BAAZHZ PINHZ 1464 61 54:34.2

141 NMAYAOZ NAEKKAZX 1473 64 54:43.3 EYKAHZ
142 OANAZHZ APKAAAX 1373 49 54:44.2

143 OANOZ POYZz0Z 1232 34 54:47.4

144 LEONIDAS ANGELIS 1332 45 54:57.4

145 OANAZHZ MHTZIOY 1203 30 54:58.8 ZIZYPOZ
146 NIKOAAOZ MNEMNAX 1270 38 54:59.9

147 AKHZ MHTZHX 1345 46 55:00.2

148 OAKHZ AATIOZ 1482 66 55:04.5

149 ANTONINO DE LEONIBUS 1495 71 55:04.8 RUNNERS CHIETI
150 OEOAQPOX MHANAX 1337 45 55:17.5

151 EMMANOYHA TZAFKAHZ 1378 49 55:21.6

152 IQANNHZ MAYPANTZAX 1266 38 55:22.3

153 TIANNHZ TZEAQNHZ 1163 15 55:24.0 ZIZYPOZ
154 XPHZTOZ NMANOIIQPIox 1431 56 55:30.8

155 BAZIAHZ ZEZDITHX 1408 53 55:34.5

156 IQANNHX MANTAZ 1430 56 55:36.3 ZIZYOOZ
157 ABPAAM MAMNAAHMHTPIOY 1400 52 55:36.8

YeMda 6



Overall Results

158 HAIAZ NMAPAZKEYAZ 1487 67 55:46.6

159 AGANAZIOZ ®OPTHZ 1468 62 55:48.0

160 ®QTHX NMOAYZOIOYAOZ 1246 36 55:48.4

161 AMOZTOAOZ TPIANTADYAAOIMOYAOZ 1247 36 56:01.5

162 ANASTASIOS LONTRAS 1197 28 56:17.3

163 MANOLIS GONIDAKIS 1249 37 56:24.5

164 MAPINOX KOAAIAZ 1445 58 56:27.0 KOPIN®GIAKOZ IN.0
165 MAPIOZ IQANNHZ TZIOYNHX 1179 21 56:31.4

166 AHMHTPHZ NMOYAAOZX 1410 53 56:36.2

167 MNQProz TZENEPAAHZ 1438 57 56:37.5

168 MANATIQTHX MAPAITKOZ 1297 42 56:39.6

169 NIKONAAOZ TZAMOYPANHZ 1302 42 56:41.2

170 AHMHTPIOZ NAEZZAX 1329 44 56:42.5 OTE
171 MARIOS PANOU 1224 33 56:51.5

172 TIQPTOXZ HTOYMENAKHZX 1326 44 56:56.5

173 ZTEDPANOZ ZKOYPBOYAIANAKHZ 1301 42 57:05.4

174 TIANATIQTHX ZTAMITOAAX 1458 60 57:11.2

175 EYOYMIOZ MANATT MIXAHAIAHZ 1178 21 57:15.7

176 IATROPOULOS DIMITRIS 1403 53 57:20.3

177 ANAPEAZ MANAKQNZTANTINOY 1401 52 57:20.7

178 ZACHARIAS GKAGKAS 1277 40 57:29.5

179 AAEZANAPOZ MNMANAIAKHZ 1253 37 57:34.8

180 INQProxz MNAKAx 1269 38 57:36.1

181 MANOZ NMOPIAZHZ 1341 45 57:38.1

182 APTYPHZ TEQPTAX 1311 43 57:42.9

183 AAE=HX MMAAAZINOZ 1365 48 58:06.3

184 AHMHTPIOZ METPIAHZ 1288 41 58:07.6

185 KONZTANTINOZ KAPKOYAAZ 1353 47 58:11.4

186 AHMHTPHZ AIKATEPINHZ 1261 38 58:17.0

187 ZQTHPHZ WYXOrIOoz 1331 44 58:17.1

188 XPHXZTOZ APAKOIMNOYAOZ 1390 51 58:20.4

189 IQANNHZ AAEZANAPOTIOYAOZ 1389 51 58:25.8

190 MANATIQTHX TPIMIMONIAX 1425 55 58:26.9

191 STAVROS KWTSOGIANNIS 1380 50 58:27.6

192 KONSTANTINOS PAPADATOS 1506 78 58:32.1 UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM
193 IQANNHZ KATQIMOAHX 1209 31 58:33.5

194 EMMANOYHA HAIAKHZ 1435 57 58:41.0

195 TZANHZ EYAITEAATOZ 1383 50 58:41.0

196 TEQPT10Z KOAEAAX 1210 31 58:44.3

197 TEQPT10Z KOYTZOIANNHZ 1317 43 59:01.9

198 XPHZTOZ AAE=ANAPHZXZ 1294 42 59:02.6

199 IQANNHZ KAAAHZ 1455 60 59:18.2

200 KONSTANTINOS KOLOFOTIS 1397 52 59:36.6

201 MNQProz XONAPOI'IANNHZ 1215 31 59:43.0

202 ©ANAZHZ KAMHTZOZ 1529 38 59:59.7 ATouIka
203 XPHEZTOZ KAPBOYTZHZ 1336 45 1:00:02.3

204 IOANNIS ARVANITIS 1248 37 1:00:08.0

205 AGANAZIOZ 2TOYPOIIOYAOZ 1490 68 1:00:14.6 OAK AITINAZ
206 IOANNHZ MA=OYTHZ 1416 54 1:00:18.2

207 TEQPTIOZ MMIZTONAKHZ 1457 60 1:00:19.6

208 NANNHZ MAYAQOY 1299 42 1:00:21.2

209 EYOYMIOZ NAZAPQY 1375 49 1:00:22.7

210 HAIAZ AANOHMIAAHX 1285 41 1:00:24.5

211 HAIAZ ®INHZ 1164 15 1:00:27.0 ZIZYOOZ
212 KONZTANTINOZX ZIAEPHZ 1199 28 1:00:31.8

Yelda 7



213 ©ANOZ NAATAKOZ

214 ILIAS THOMAKOS

215 FANIS LIOULIAS

216 IOANNHX NAKOYMHX

217 BAZIAHZ MAZINAZ

218 NIKOZ AONTOZX

219 MANATIQTHX KAMIAHZ
220 NIKONAOX AAIKAKOZ

221 ATHANASIOS PSANIS

222 MANATIQTHZ KAAKATZAKOZ
223 ZMNYPOZ MIMANAZINOZ
224 AHMHTPIOZ KAPANAPEAX
225 XPHZTOX ANAINQZTHX
226 YEPrO% AXBEZTOINOYAOZ
227 CARLO TURI

228 XPHZTOX KAPATIANNHZ
229 AHMHTPHZ TZOKAX

230 rQProz MAPKOY

231 OEO®INOZ TIMIOY

232 IOANNHZX MAMMNOYx

233 ENZO PACE

234 ZISIS SAKELLARIS

235 ZQH> TOYOE=IAAHZ

236 MNANNHX TEQPIFAKAKHZ
237 XARIS LEOUNAKIS

238 GEORGE PAPATHEODOROU
239 KONZTANTINOZ 'KArkKAx
240 DARIO FAIETA

241 ROBERTO GIANSANTE
242 3MYPOZ ZAMWYONAX

243 APIZTEIAHZ APATANITOZ
244 EPPIKOZ TZABAPAX

245 MANQAHZ ZAPA®QONITHX
246 BAZIAHZ MAMNAAATOX

247 MATTOAIOZ ZYPITOZ

248 YEPA®EIM NAZOX

249 EYAITEAOZ XAPIAHZ

250 OANAZHX TZOAIAKOZ

251 MQPIroz ANTONIAAH
252 MQProx zITEx

253 GIUSEPPE META

254 MEPIKAHZ NIKOAAQY

255 MANATIQTHZ AOYZHZ

256 GEORGIOS-RAFAHL TSOLIAKOS
257 SOTIRIOS TSOLIAKOS

258 APOSTOLOS CHRONOPOULOS
259 DIMITRIS STATHIS

260 GEORGIOS ZACHARAKIS
261 ®QTHS KATZAITHE

262 NANNHZ AAMOKAZX

263 XTEAIOZ MATOYAAZ

264 XPHZTOZX MAYAQOY

265 IOANNHX TZOYZKIAHX
266 STELIOS STIPIDIS

267 OANAZHZ XAKKOYAHZ

Overall Results
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1357
1236
1348
1497
1287
1385
1405
1477
1228
1531
1167
1189
1242
1162
1508
1363
1368
1318
1466
1409
1505
1217
1484
1343
1388
1333
1262
1465
1491
1387
1434
1463
1423
1356
1233
1470
1412
1196
1442
1168
1479
1446
1509
1174
1449
1306
1471
1309
1398
1279
1276
1493
1402
1448
1213

47 1:01:06.6
35 1:01:21.7
47 1:01:32.9
73 1:01:40.7
41 1:01:43.9
50 1:02:00.7
53 1.02:06.2
65 1:02:10.2
34 1:.02:11.5
33 1:02:40.8
16 1:03:17.1
24 1:03:18.0
36 1.03:35.2
12 1:03:49.2
80 1:03:51.8
48 1:04:06.6
48 1:04:10.0
43 1:04:13.6
62 1.04:53.0
53 1.05:01.3
78 1.05:02.0
32 1:05:17.7
66 1:05:22.9
46 1:05:24.2
51 1:05:52.3
45 1:05:55.3
38 1.06:03.3
62 1.06:09.0
69 1:06:15.0
50 1.06:39.1
57 1.07:08.5
61 1:07:19.2
55 1.07:27.2
47 1:07:30.1
34 1:.07:30.2
63 1:07:43.6
53 1:.07:50.1
27 1:07:53.4
58 1.07:58.0
16 1:08:03.7
66 1:08:05.8
58 1.08:28.0
90 1:08:35.3
20 1:08:53.2
59 1:.08:54.0
43 1:08:55.1
64 1:09:11.1
43 1:09:46.0
52 1.09:57.3
40 1:09:58.0
39 1:09:58.9
70 1:10:05.1
52 1:10:435
59 1:10:51.9
31 1:11:16.0

ZIZYDOZ
RUNNERS CHIETI

ANE=APTHTOZ

RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS CHIETI
RUNNERS CHIETI

AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
Oxi

ApopoTrapea

RUNNERS SULMONA



Overall Results

268 AGANAZIOZ OEOAQPOINOYAOZ 1335 45 1:11:23.5
269 GEORGE ROYNGERRI 1507 79 1:11:39.0
270 EYAITEAOZ MANTZIQPOX 1415 54 1:12:18.2
271 STELIOS PAMPOULIS 1278 40 1:12:18.8
272 TIQPITOZ BAONTAPTZIK 1480 66 1:12:35.4 ATHENS COLLEGE
273 ANTPEAXZ KOYPEANAZ 1407 53 1:12:42.6
274 AHMHTPIOZ TONATAX 1177 21 1:12:48.0
275 NICOLA RAPINO 1499 74 1:13:40.5 RUNNERS CHIETI
276 NIKOZ QTHPOIOYAOZ 1394 51 1:13:50.1
277 KONZTANTINOZ BAAXOZ 1462 61 1:13:54.0 panathinaikos
278 ANAPEAZ KOTZI®AX 1503 77 1:13:59.0
279 RINALDO MARCUCCI 1485 67 1:14:02.3 RUNNERS CHIETI
280 T'PHIOPIOZ XTE®HX 1187 23 1:14:11.0
281 MNQProz reriIBEAx 1185 23 1:14:20.5
282 XPIZTO®OPOZ MIXANAKHZ 1192 26 1:14:21.2
283 GIOVANNI ROBERTI 1502 77 1:14:23.5 RUNNERS CHIETI
284 CLAUDIO MARRONE 1486 67 1:15:29.4 RUNNERS CHIETI
285 IAZON XPHZTOY 1193 26 1:16:29.1
286 ANAZTAZIOZ DIAIMTIAHZ 1411 53 1:16:38.7
287 MICHELE MURATORE 1504 78 1:17:26.9 RUNNERS CHIETI
288 ILIAS EFESSIOS 1488 68 1:20:19.1
289 JAMES GRACEY 1498 74 1:20:22.2
290 KONZTATINOZ ANIA®OZ 1456 60 1:20:39.9
291 THEODOROS ROUPAS 1441 58 1:20:44.0
292 ENIO DILIGENTI 1501 77 1:21:16.9 RUNNERS CHIETI
293 ANAPEAZ TrEQPTOMNOYAOZ 1492 69 1:21:51.2
294 KONZTANTINOZ MIKEAHZ 1338 45 1:22:58.8
295 XPHEZTOZ ANAAOTMOYAOZ 1483 66 1:22:59.9
296 XPHZTOZXZ WHAOTMANATIQTHX 1347 46 1:25:01.3
297 AGANAZIOZ MMIAIAHZ 1392 51 1:29:33.9
DNS AHMHTPHZ AAMMNPOY 1165 16 ZIZYPOZ
DNS SMYPOZ OPYZIPAZ 1169 16
DNS MIXAAHZ AAE=OMNOYAOZXZ 1176 21
DNS FPHIOPIOZ ZTE®HZ 1186 23
DNS MIXAHA AOFTOGETHX 1211 31
DNS MNQProz TZIANAKAZ 1214 31
DNS PHIAZ ANAZTOMNOYAOZ 1219 32
DNS MAPHZ YOANTHZ 1234 34
DNS KIMON MEXIAS 1235 35
DNS MQProz NAMMAz 1238 35
DNS VASILIS VASILIADIS 1241 36 TAVLI.GR
DNS MIXAHA ©ANAZOYAIAZ 1244 36
DNS XPHZTOZ NMAMNAAOMOYAOZ 1254 37
DNS THANASIS KAMITSOS 1260 38 Oxi
DNS KQXZTAZ KANAPAX 1263 38
DNS HAIAZ MOTZANOZ 1268 38
DNS IOANNIS SGOUROS 1273 39 Tabling.gr
DNS KQXTAZ APTYPIOY 1295 42
DNS NIKOAAOZ MMNOYPAOZ 1298 42
DNS KONSTANTINOS ARABATZIS 1304 43
DNS NIKOAAOZ AHMAKOINOYAOZ 1313 43
DNS EYZTPATIOZ KEAEMNEPTZHX 1314 43 EKNA
DNS EYAITEAOXZ KOBANHX 1316 43
DNS XPHETOZ NAOYMHX 1319 43
DNS EVANGELOS ANDREOU 1321 44
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Overall Results

DNS DIMITRIS KARAGEORGIS 1322 44

DNS PANAGIOTIS THEOFYLATOS 1323 44

DNS 2MYPOZ KAMAPIQTHX 1327 44

DNS 2TAYPOZ AITTEAAAAKHE 1334 45

DNS MQProx rNOAITHZ 1340 45

DNS BILL SPILIOTIS 1342 46

DNS KQXTAZ TKAIATHZ 1344 46

DNS AYZANAPOZ KATEXHX 1354 47

DNS IQANNHZ AYTKOYPHZX 1355 47

DNS MANTEAHZ MOAITHX 1358 47

DNS XPHXTOZXZ TZEPIOX 1359 47 ANE=APTHYOZX
DNS GIANLUCA DI FABIO 1361 48 RUNNERS CHIETI
DNS ANTONIOS MANSOLAS 1370 49

DNS ANAZTAZIOZ APT'YPOZX 1372 49

DNS XAPHZ AHMHTPIOY 1382 50

DNS IQANNHZ PAYTOIMOYAOZ 1393 51

DNS AHMHTPHX KPEMMYAAZ 1399 52

DNS XPIZTO®OPOX MOYAIOZ 1418 54

DNS SOTIRIOS CHATOUPIS 1420 55

DNS MAYAOX TZABENAZ 1424 55

DNS XPHXZTOZ AIATMHZ 1429 56 AEATA

DNS VAGELIS CHATZATOURIAN 1439 58

DNS MNAZEP KANTOYPAZ 1444 58

DNS MQPros MrekKPHS 1447 59

DNS 2TYNIANOZ ATTEAHZ 1461 61

DNS DONATO SANTONE 1475 65 RUNNERS CHIETI
DNS LUCIO COLAIEZZI 1494 71 RUNNERS CHIETI
DNS ANTONIO CERRONI 1500 76 RUNNERS CHIETI
DNS XPIZETOOAX KAPMNETAZ 1510 16
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